04 Mayis 2022 GCarsamba

6. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEN SUBASI(6)

2 IBISBEY(1)

3 TUMBULKAVGINOGLU(4)
4 GAKIRALI(3)

5 KESTEBATA7)

6 UNLUPRENS(2)

7 UZUNYOL(5)

8 TOSURNAZ(@8)

Yas
4yda

5yka
8yaa
9yka
Byaa
Byaa
S5yaa

4yak

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 14/DHOW /H3
1.)37.000 b 2.)14.800 ¢
1.)6.383 ¢ 2)2553 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

OZGUNHAN - TAMGUL 57 I.AKYAWUZ
SERDARHAN - ALBIYE 60 Y.CELIKBAS
KOSAYALP- ERGUL HANM 61 H.ALTUNKILIC
ARASLI - MESRURE 56 60 H.ALTUNDAG
ATKBEY - OMIRIM 58 MAVSAR
SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - FERI 60 ASENBAHAR
ATKBEY - NEPTUN 60,5 F.YARDIMCI
TOSUR- NAZGUIL 54 I.KATAR

Sahip
HUS. BECENE

MEH. DOGAN
YAH. ISIK
HUS. GELIK
ABD. OZKAN
NED. CAN
iSM SANCAR

SEL. AKOL

3.)7.400 ¢
3)1277 ¢

Antrenérii
V.ONDER

MAHMUT DOGAN
AISIK

V.ONDER
F.BAKAY
MAHMUT DOGAN
| ATMACA

ATOPRAK

Derece

22723

22753

22842

2.29.09

2.20.52

2.37.09

2.38.99

Derecesiz

Gy AGF St Fark

6,45
9,20
6,00
3,40
540
5,20
415

10,65

Elazig Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum

4)3700 &

4)638 ¢

6.84(8)
7.43(7)
12.37(4)
21.04(1)
11.72(5)
17.6(2)
14.53(3)

8.48(6)

1

6

4

3

GANYAN(6) 6,45 b, IKILI(1/6) 24,00 B, SIRALI IKILI(6/1) :38,20 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/1/4) :58,53 1, PLASE(1) 3,40 £, PLASE(6) :1,15 ©, 5. CIFTE(3/6) :51,15 &

1,5 Boy
4.5 Boy
3 Boy 2 Boy

2 Boy 3 Boy

G Gk.

HP
35

43

39

39

33

41

38

29



